
SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U9
1 W209 Janauschek Rebecca VÖD 2013 33,9 2,4179 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,3 0 3,8 0 3,8 0 0,00 73,00 5,95 5,90 93,0 4,72 4,40 4,86 57,2 5,78 5,90 3,83 30,0 72,5 295,74 1. 30
2 W211 Hadek Viktoria VÖD 2013 32,6 2,5229 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,3 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,3 0 0,00 70,00 6,86 6,62 75,0 3,77 3,73 3,74 35,4 4,23 2,71 4,41 18,5 46,8 227,17 2. 20

Männlich U9
1 M590 Kornfeld Lias BAD 2013 37,3 2,1886 0 3,8 0 4 0 4,3 0 4 0 4,3 0 4,3 0 0,00 86,00 5,63 5,70 99,0 5,18 5,24 5,21 64,8 6,67 5,95 8,15 47,3 103,5 353,34 1. 30
2 M589 Grundner Philip ÖBL 2013 57,3 1,5056 0 x 0 3,8 0 4,3 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0,00 83,00 5,83 6,04 94,0 4,60 4,63 4,16 52,6 8,75 8,04 9,08 54,5 82,0 311,59 2. 20
3 M607 Modrey Fabio VÖE 2014 22,9 2,7705 0 3,3 0 2,8 0 x 0 3,5 0 3,8 0 3,8 0 0,00 71,00 4,92 5,14 117,0 5,07 5,13 5,17 63,4 3,35 3,09 3,87 14,4 39,8 291,24 3. 16
4 M587 Maderegger Patrick LCH 2013 34,4 2,3804 0 3,8 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 x 0 4 0 0,00 78,00 6,58 6,71 76,0 4,03 4,12 3,96 42,4 4,33 4,26 4,20 17,9 42,7 239,06 4. 12
5 M599 Grundner Jakob ÖBL 2014 26,8 2,7705 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,8 0 3 0 3 0 x 0 0,00 68,00 6,57 6,98 76,0 3,70 3,70 3,64 34,0 3,86 4,83 4,56 21,8 60,3 238,31 5. 11
6 M601 Gappmaier Tobias ÖBL 2014 37,9 2,1537 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,8 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 73,00 6,82 6,60 75,0 3,58 3,13 3,45 31,6 4,39 2,82 4,59 19,9 42,9 222,50 6. 10
7 M600 Gappmaier Lukas ÖBL 2014 38,3 2,1313 0 3 0 3 0 3,8 0 3,3 0 3,8 0 3,8 0 0,00 76,00 6,84 7,24 69,0 3,63 3,45 2,95 32,6 3,98 2,10 4,43 18,7 39,8 217,43 7. 9

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U11

1 W205 Waldmüller Marlene LAL 2012 37,9 2,1537 18 3,8 20 4 22 4 22 3,8 25 4 28 x 47 101,22 181,22 5,96 5,68 98,0 4,97 5,07 5,11 62,2 5,00 4,61 5,44 26,5 57,0 398,41 1. 30

2 W210 Hadek Sophie VÖD 2012 29,1 2,7705 12 4 14 4 15 x 13 3,5 16 3,8 17 3,5 31 85,89 161,12 6,34 6,34 82,0 4,78 4,76 4,91 58,2 3,86 4,06 3,83 15,9 43,9 345,23 2. 20

3 W213 Schober Doris LCH 2011 43,8 1,8761 13 3,8 14 3,8 15 3,8 15 3,5 17 3,8 18 3,5 33 61,91 136,04 6,00 6,20 90,0 4,80 4,94 4,95 59,0 5,09 4,74 5,56 27,4 51,4 336,40 3. 16

Männlich U11

1 M597 Jagersberger Emil GIC 2011 35,7 2,2892 21 3,8 23 x 24 4 28 4 30 4 32 x 54 123,62 203,62 4,79 4,77 121,0 6,23 6,28 6,40 88,0 8,48 9,08 8,38 54,5 124,7 537,29 1. 30

2 M561 Aigner Maximilian RUM 2011 47,5 1,7469 27 4 30 x 30 4,5 37 4 39 4,3 41 4,3 71 124,03 212,03 5,41 5,50 105,0 5,70 5,71 5,71 74,2 9,25 9,58 9,30 58,3 101,9 493,09 2. 20

3 M583 Schiffermayer Timo FEL 2011 43,2 1,8998 25 4 27 4,3 29 4,3 33 4,3 36 x 36 4,3 65 123,49 209,49 5,38 5,14 112,0 5,51 5,60 5,76 75,2 7,16 7,58 7,87 45,2 85,8 482,46 3. 16

4 M573 Seitinger Julien LAL 2011 36,3 2,2501 20 3,8 22 4 23 4 26 4,3 29 4,3 32 x 52 117,01 200,01 4,95 5,09 116,0 6,00 5,32 5,87 80,0 6,15 5,63 6,89 37,6 84,6 480,65 4. 12

5 M591 Hofer Benjamin RUM 2012 30,2 2,7494 14 3,5 16 3,5 17 3,8 17 4 19 4 21 4 38 104,48 182,48 5,12 5,14 112,0 5,72 5,91 5,71 78,2 5,63 6,56 7,03 38,7 106,4 479,05 5. 11

6 M592 Posch Andreas RUM 2012 37,0 2,2066 14 3,8 16 3,8 18 4 17 3,8 19 3,5 21 3,8 39 86,06 164,06 5,25 5,49 109,0 5,25 5,09 5,15 65,0 6,88 6,23 6,54 37,5 82,8 420,89 6. 10

7 M604 Koller Tiago SVS 2011 48,3 1,7223 21 x 21 4 23 3,8 26 3,8 28 3,8 30 3,8 53 91,28 167,28 6,04 6,00 90,0 5,02 4,91 5,12 62,4 3,85 5,65 5,26 28,1 48,4 368,04 7. 9

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U13

1 W170 Maderegger Juliane LCH 2009 36,8 2,2188 20 3,8 22 3,5 24 4 27 4 30 4,3 32 4,5 56 124,25 209,25 5,25 5,50 109,0 5,75 5,78 5,69 75,6 4,84 5,54 5,67 28,2 62,6 456,49 1. 30

2 W189 Grundner Marie ÖBL 2010 45,2 1,8239 19 4 21 4 23 4,3 26 3,8 29 4,3 32 4,5 55 100,31 188,31 5,45 5,38 106,0 6,03 5,94 6,03 80,6 7,17 6,90 6,56 39,8 72,5 447,45 2. 20

3 W206 Voggenberger Barbara LCH 2010 56,3 1,5253 15 3,5 17 3,5 19 3,3 18 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,8 41 62,54 133,54 6,29 6,43 83,0 4,67 4,60 4,51 53,4 3,40 2,31 3,99 15,3 23,4 293,29 3. 16

männlich U13

1 M605 Linko Sebastian SSV 2010 35,6 2,2959 18 3,8 20 3,8 22 3,8 25 4 28 4,3 30 x 50 114,80 195,80 5,24 4,99 115,0 5,03 4,77 4,97 60,6 4,82 4,98 5,16 24,3 55,8 427,21 1. 30

2 M544 Strassmair Raphael BUK 2010 35,1 2,3302 15 3,3 17 3,5 20 x 17 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,5 39 90,88 160,88 5,58 5,50 103,0 5,46 5,56 5,68 73,6 5,02 6,37 5,33 33,6 78,3 415,82 2. 20

3 M570 Leikermoser Jonas LCH 2010 31,9 2,5842 13 3,5 15 3,3 16 3,5 15 3,8 17 3,8 19 4 35 90,45 165,45 5,58 5,29 108,0 5,69 5,66 5,62 73,8 4,79 5,00 5,05 23,5 60,6 407,87 3. 16

4 M543 Neumann Philip BUK 2009 35,1 2,3302 15 3,5 17 3,3 20 x 17 4 20 3,8 22 3,8 39 90,88 161,88 5,88 6,00 93,0 6,05 5,93 5,88 81,0 4,99 5,51 5,25 27,0 62,9 398,79 4. 12

5 M610 Greckhamer Florian BUK 2009 39,5 2,0675 15 x 15 3,5 17 x 17 3,5 20 3,5 22 x 35 72,36 142,36 5,74 5,88 97,0 5,39 5,64 5,66 73,2 5,20 4,91 4,91 24,6 50,9 363,46 5. 11

6 M596 Schober Felix LCH 2009 42,8 1,9161 13 3,5 15 3,3 16 3,3 15 3,8 17 x 17 3,5 33 63,23 131,23 5,74 5,21 110,0 4,50 4,76 4,90 58,0 5,20 4,65 4,57 24,6 47,2 346,41 6. 10

7

8 M593 Danek Elias SSV 2009 61,3 1,4353 30 3,8 33 3,8 35 4 38 3,8 40 3,5 42 4 77 110,52 190,52 5,01 4,82 120,0 6,89 6,48 6,69 97,8 10,02 10,20 10,54 65,7 94,3 502,60 1. 30

9 M577 Ostheimer Manuel RUM 2010 44,1 1,8645 18 4 21 4,3 24 4,3 27 4,3 30 4,3 32 4,5 56 104,41 192,41 5,10 5,50 113,0 6,05 5,84 6,01 81,0 5,16 5,65 5,16 28,1 52,4 438,77 2. 20

10 M531 Baumann Paul ÖBL 2009 52,5 1,6091 27 4 30 4,3 32 x 35 4 38 4 40 3,8 70 112,64 193,64 5,84 5,62 100,0 5,79 5,71 5,78 75,8 5,76 5,06 5,83 29,5 47,4 416,84 3. 16

11 M595 Brunner Dustin POL 2009 68,5 1,3352 33 3,3 36 3,5 38 x 43 4 47 4 53 4,3 89 118,83 196,83 5,92 6,25 92,0 5,28 5,14 5,25 65,6 6,40 6,25 6,45 34,2 45,7 400,14 4. 12

12 M602 Pendl Dorian-Alexander SVS 2009 104,8 1,0907 33 3,3 35 3,5 37 3,3 39 3,3 41 x 41 3,8 78 85,07 156,07 6,13 6,32 87,0 4,40 4,25 4,27 48,0 6,43 4,24 6,10 34,1 37,2 328,25 5. 11

13 M603 Koller Diego SVS 2010 50,1 1,6707 20 3,3 22 3 23 x 23 3,3 25 x 25 3 47 78,52 138,52 5,89 6,24 93,0 4,18 4,13 4,07 43,6 3,59 3,84 3,71 14,2 23,6 298,76 6. 10
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SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U9
1 W209 Janauschek Rebecca VÖD 2013 33,9 2,4179 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,3 0 3,8 0 3,8 0 0,00 73,00 1.
2 W211 Hadek Viktoria VÖD 2013 32,6 2,5229 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,3 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,3 0 0,00 70,00 2.

Männlich U9
1 M590 Kornfeld Lias BAD 2013 37,3 2,1886 0 3,8 0 4 0 4,3 0 4 0 4,3 0 4,3 0 0,00 86,00 1.
2 M589 Grundner Philip ÖBL 2013 57,3 1,5056 0 x 0 3,8 0 4,3 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0,00 83,00 2.
3 M607 Modrey Fabio VÖE 2014 22,9 2,7705 0 3,3 0 2,8 0 x 0 3,5 0 3,8 0 3,8 0 0,00 71,00 3.
4 M587 Maderegger Patrick LCH 2013 34,4 2,3804 0 3,8 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 x 0 4 0 0,00 78,00 4.
5 M599 Grundner Jakob ÖBL 2014 26,8 2,7705 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,8 0 3 0 3 0 x 0 0,00 68,00 5.
6 M601 Gappmaier Tobias ÖBL 2014 37,9 2,1537 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,8 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 73,00 6.
7 M600 Gappmaier Lukas ÖBL 2014 38,3 2,1313 0 3 0 3 0 3,8 0 3,3 0 3,8 0 3,8 0 0,00 76,00 7.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U11

1 W205 Waldmüller Marlene LAL 2012 37,9 2,1537 18 3,8 20 4 22 4 22 3,8 25 4 28 x 47 101,22 181,22 1.

2 W210 Hadek Sophie VÖD 2012 29,1 2,7705 12 4 14 4 15 x 13 3,5 16 3,8 17 3,5 31 85,89 161,12 2.

3 W213 Schober Doris LCH 2011 43,8 1,8761 13 3,8 14 3,8 15 3,8 15 3,5 17 3,8 18 3,5 33 61,91 136,04 3.

Männlich U11
1 M561 Aigner Maximilian RUM 2011 47,5 1,7469 27 4 30 x 30 4,5 37 4 39 4,3 41 4,3 71 124,03 212,03 1.
2 M583 Schiffermayer Timo FEL 2011 43,2 1,8998 25 4 27 4,3 29 4,3 33 4,3 36 x 36 4,3 65 123,49 209,49 2.
3 M597 Jagersberger Emil GIC 2011 35,7 2,2892 21 3,8 23 x 24 4 28 4 30 4 32 x 54 123,62 203,62 3.
4 M573 Seitinger Julien LAL 2011 36,3 2,2501 20 3,8 22 4 23 4 26 4,3 29 4,3 32 x 52 117,01 200,01 4.
5 M591 Hofer Benjamin RUM 2012 30,2 2,7494 14 3,5 16 3,5 17 3,8 17 4 19 4 21 4 38 104,48 182,48 5.
6 M604 Koller Tiago SVS 2011 48,3 1,7223 21 x 21 4 23 3,8 26 3,8 28 3,8 30 3,8 53 91,28 167,28 6.
7 M592 Posch Andreas RUM 2012 37,0 2,2066 14 3,8 16 3,8 18 4 17 3,8 19 3,5 21 3,8 39 86,06 164,06 7.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U13

1 W170 Maderegger Juliane LCH 2009 36,8 2,2188 20 3,8 22 3,5 24 4 27 4 30 4,3 32 4,5 56 124,25 209,25 1.

2 W189 Grundner Marie ÖBL 2010 45,2 1,8239 19 4 21 4 23 4,3 26 3,8 29 4,3 32 4,5 55 100,31 188,31 2.

3 W206 Voggenberger Barbara LCH 2010 56,3 1,5253 15 3,5 17 3,5 19 3,3 18 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,8 41 62,54 133,54 3.

männlich U13
1 M605 Linko Sebastian SSV 2010 35,6 2,2959 18 3,8 20 3,8 22 3,8 25 4 28 4,3 30 x 50 114,80 195,80 1.
2 M570 Leikermoser Jonas LCH 2010 31,9 2,5842 13 3,5 15 3,3 16 3,5 15 3,8 17 3,8 19 4 35 90,45 165,45 2.
3 M543 Neumann Philip BUK 2009 35,1 2,3302 15 3,5 17 3,3 20 x 17 4 20 3,8 22 3,8 39 90,88 161,88 3.
4 M544 Strassmair Raphael BUK 2010 35,1 2,3302 15 3,3 17 3,5 20 x 17 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,5 39 90,88 160,88 4.
5 M610 Greckhamer Florian BUK 2009 39,5 2,0675 15 x 15 3,5 17 x 17 3,5 20 3,5 22 x 35 72,36 142,36 5.
6 M596 Schober Felix LCH 2009 42,8 1,9161 13 3,5 15 3,3 16 3,3 15 3,8 17 x 17 3,5 33 63,23 131,23 6.
7
8 M595 Brunner Dustin POL 2009 68,5 1,3352 33 3,3 36 3,5 38 x 43 4 47 4 53 4,3 89 118,83 196,83 1.
9 M531 Baumann Paul ÖBL 2009 52,5 1,6091 27 4 30 4,3 32 x 35 4 38 4 40 3,8 70 112,64 193,64 2.

10 M577 Ostheimer Manuel RUM 2010 44,1 1,8645 18 4 21 4,3 24 4,3 27 4,3 30 4,3 32 4,5 56 104,41 192,41 3.
11 M593 Danek Elias SSV 2009 61,3 1,4353 30 3,8 33 3,8 35 4 38 3,8 40 3,5 42 4 77 110,52 190,52 4.
12 M602 Pendl Dorian-Alexander SVS 2009 104,8 1,0907 33 3,3 35 3,5 37 3,3 39 3,3 41 x 41 3,8 78 85,07 156,07 5.
13 M603 Koller Diego SVS 2010 50,1 1,6707 20 3,3 22 3 23 x 23 3,3 25 x 25 3 47 78,52 138,52 6.
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